Inmate Bookings Report

Date Range: Monday, August 24, 2015 - Tuesday, August 25, 2015

Nodes: Main Jail

Sort By: Inmate Name

TXTOMGREENPROD

Main Jail

SO #
Inmate's Name
37030

ANDERSON, STEPHEN WAYNE
70938

ARAMBULA, ANTONIO ERNEST, JR

93880

BEAVINK, FRANCISCUS HERMANN

93883

BRANDON, SANDEFER LEE
93881

BROWER, VICTORIA

27600

CASANOVA, HECTOR, JR
93885

CHAPPELL, MICHAEL
81897

DANIELS, JEREMY JAY

93882

DUARTE, CARLOS ALEJANDRO
74656

FOSTER, STEPHANIE LEIGH

35205

FRITZE, RAY ELMER
87762

GARCIA, ASHLEN DANIELLE
93275

GIBSON, CASEY EUGENE
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DOB
Description
02/14/1974

WM 5'10"155
03/05/1982

WM 5'06"125

01/06/1961

WM 5'09"175
10/07/1986

WM 6'02"210
05/02/1977

WEF 5'07"200

07/25/1969

WM 5'07"190
03/05/1998

WM 5'08"210
08/16/1992

WM 6'00"160

08/01/1991

WM 5'06"180
06/02/1970

WF 5'06"140

12/14/1970

WM 5'10"155
06/28/1992

WF 5'08"150
03/11/1992

WM 6'01"200

Confined

08/24/2015

8:09 PM
08/24/2015

10:04 AM

08/24/2015

1:30 PM
08/24/2015

8:53 PM
08/24/2015

2:07 PM

08/24/2015

8:48 PM
08/25/2015

5:14 AM
08/24/2015

10:42 PM

08/24/2015

5:45 PM
08/25/2015

3:13 AM

08/24/2015

2:28 PM
08/24/2015

2:57 AM
08/24/2015

10:36 AM

Arresting
Agency
TGSO

SAPD

TGSO

TGSO

TGSO

SAPD

SAPD

SAPD

TGSO

SAPD

TGSO

SAPD

TGSO

Charges

*GJI*ASSAULT FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD MEMBER W,

POSS MARIJ <20Z
MTR*POSS MARIJ >5LBS<=50LBS

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLI

*GOB*DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED

PARENT CONTRIBUTING TO NON ATTENDANCE
THEFT PROP>=$20<$500 BY CHECK
POSS/DEL DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE

FLEEING POLICE OFFICER
FTA
CPF X2

GJI* UNAUTHORIZED ABSCENCE COMMUNITY C

CPF X3
VPTA X 2

EXPIRED VEHICLE REGISTRATION
EXPIRED DRIVER LICENSE/ IDENTIFICATION

*COMM* HARASSMENT

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED

*COMM* POSS MARIJ <20Z

Warrant #/Issuing
Authority

B-15-0667-SB/119th

COMPLAINT/TOM G
D-09-0211-SA/391st
COMPAINT/TOM GF

111814/MIDLAND C¢

C0570440/15-M0202
1-992-15/NA
COMPLAINT/15-M0z

COMPLAINT/TOM G

COMPLAINT/TOM G
C0O571254/15-M020:
C0O571168/15-M020:
D-12-0863-SB/TOM |

610848B/15-M02035
615142BV/15-M0203
615142B/15-M02035
615142C/15-M02035
12-01818L2/TOM GF

COMPLAINT/TOM G

15-01270L2/TOM GF

Bond Amt./Type

25000.00/Surety Bond

1000.00/Surety Bond
No Bond
No Bond

10000.00/Surety Bond

487.00/Surety Bond
500.00/Surety Bond
420.00/Personal Recog

No Bond

500.00/Surety Bond
482.00/Surety Bond
No Bond
5000.00/Surety Bond

No Bond
1096.00/Surety Bond
412.00/Surety Bond
394.00/Surety Bond
No Bond

1000.00/Surety Bond

No Bond
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Yes
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85192 01/20/1994 08/24/2015 SAPD PUBLIC INTOXICATION COMPLAINT/15-M0z 442.00/Surety Bond Yes

GUERRERO, KENNETH RAY WM 6'02"215 2:21 AM

93886 11/25/1988 08/25/2015 SAPD CPF X4 TW108924/15-M020: No Bond No
HAIL, SHAUNMARIE WAYNEATTE WF 5'04"140 6:22 AM

39551 08/01/1974 08/24/2015 TGSO *VOP* FAIL TO IDENTIFY FUGITIVE INTENT GIVE 14-01750L2/County ¢ No Bond Yes
JOHNSON, KENNETH T. WM 6'00"165 12:26 AM

93879 12/06/1994 08/24/2015 SAPD CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=$1,500<$20K COMPLAINT/TOM G No Bond Yes
KAYE, DALTON COLE WM 5'11"170 11:31 AM

93235 11/28/1994 08/24/2015 TGSO *COMM* ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAM 15-01250L2/TOM GF No Bond Yes

MARTINEZ, CANDICE WF 4'11"135 10:32 AM

93884 07/28/1995 08/24/2015 SAPD CONTEMPT OF COURT C0569086/15-M020 370.00/Surety Bond Yes
MORENO, CRUZ WM 6'00"210 9:24 PM POSS CS PG 1<1G COMPLAINT/TOM G No Bond
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93570 06/26/1975 08/24/2015 TGSO US MARSHALL HOLD 6:15-CR-019C/USM# No Bond Yes
REDENTE, MICHAEL PATRICK WM 6'03"240 9:06 AM

10638 07/31/1951 08/24/2015 TGSO *MTR* ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ DATE/FAMI C-08-0820-SA/340th 15000.00/Surety Bond Yes

ROSE, RONNIE BM 5'10"150 10:00 AM

82183 06/12/1974 08/25/2015 SAPD CPF X 2 614362A/15-M02034 No Bond Yes
SKELTON, JAMES MICHAEL WM 6'00"120 12:30 AM

55050 08/25/1980 08/24/2015 TGSO BENCH WARRANT A-14-0469-SA/TOM ¢ No Bond Yes
WHITTENTON, SHAWN WILLIE WM 5'09"150 5:33PM *MTR* POSS CS PG 1<1G A-14-0469-SA/TOM ¢ No Bond

Total Main Jail: 34

Total Inmates: 34
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